CREATING SIGNAGE SOLUTIONS THAT ARE AS DETAILED AS THE
PROPERTIES THEY ARE ON
PAR WEST SIGN SHOP
DID YOU KNOW THAT PAR WEST HAS
A COMPLETE IN HOUSE SIGN SHOP?
• HASSLE FREE ORDERING PROCESS
• FREE ART DESIGN PROOFS WITHIN
ONE BUSINESS DAY

• EVERY STEP OF THE PROCESS DONE IN HOUSE
12
HOW TO ORDER SIGNS:
• CHOOSE FROM OUR STOCK MESSAGES OR MAKE YOUR OWN CUSTOM SIGN
• CHOOSE ALUMINUM OR OUR PERMA CORE PLASTIC SIGNS
• CHOOSE BACKGROUND COLOR - PLASTIC SIGNS AVAILABLE IN GREEN, WHITE, BLACK OR BROWN
• CHOOSE TEXT COLOR
• LET US KNOW IF YOU WANT ANYTHING MODIFIED FROM OUR DESIGN
WE MAKE EVERY SIGN MATCH OUR CUSTOMER’S NEEDS - NO NEED TO SETTLE AND NO EXTRA CHARGES
FOR ART DESIGN!
PWALS1212-101 $28.50 PWPC1212-101-_ $43.00 PWPC1212-121-_ $43.00PWALS1212-121 $28.50
PWPC1212-116-_ $43.00 PWALS1212-112 $28.50PWALS1212-116 $28.50
ALUMINUM PLASTICALUMINUM PLASTIC
PLASTICALUMINUM PLASTIC
PWPC1212-112-_ $43.00
ALUMINUM PLASTICALUMINUM PLASTIC
PWALS1212-113 $28.50 PWPC1212-113-_ $43.00 PWPC1212-126-_ $43.00PWALS1212-126 $28.50
ALUMINUM
13
ALUMINUM PLASTIC
PWALS1212-102 $28.50 PWALS1218-109-_ $54.00 PWALS1212-103  |  $28.50
ALUMINUM
ALUMINUM PLASTIC
PWPC1212-103-_  |  $43.00
PWALS1818-101 $61.50
YOUR LOGO HERE
PWALS1218-108 $34.00
PWALS1212-104 $28.50 PWALS1212-104-_ $43.00
ALUMINUM PLASTIC ALUMINUM ALUMINUM
PWALS1218-101 $34.00
PLASTIC
PWPC1212-114-2 $54.00PWALS1212-114 $28.50
ALUMINUM
COURSE SIGNS
14
ALUMINUM PLASTICALUMINUM PLASTIC
PWALS1212-111 $28.50 PWPC1212-111-_ $43.00 PWPC1212-109-_ $43.00PWALS1212-109 $28.50
ALUMINUM PLASTICALUMINUM PLASTIC
PWALS1212-123 $28.50 PWPC1212-123-_ $43.00 PWPC1212-110-_ $43.00PWALS1212-110 $28.50
CUSTOM ALUMINUM PLASTIC
PWALS1212-123C $38.50 PWPC1212-127-_ $43.00
ALUMINUM
PWALS1218-109 $34.00
CUSTOMIZE THIS SIGN
TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
INCLUDES LOGO AND
CUSTOM WORDING
PWALS1212-124 $28.50
ALUMINUM